
Import Locals Tariff -JEBEL ALI 

20'  STD 20' STD  HAZ 
40'STD 

/HC 

40' 
STD/HC 

HAZ 20'RF 40'RF
20'RF 
(HAZ )

40'RF 
(HAZ ) 20'OT 40'OT

20'OT 
(HAZ)

40'OT 
(HAZ) 45' 45'HAZ

THC NON-HAZ / CONTR 770 1210 770 1210 770 1210 1210
THC HAZ  / CONTR 1155 1800 1155 1800 1155 1800 1800
DPA MT MONITORING CHARGES 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
CONTAINER MONITORING CHARGES  / CONTR 175 175 200 200 175 200 175 200 175 200 175 200 200 200
ISPS / CONTR 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
EQUIPMENT INBALANCE CHARGES  / CONTR 150 150 200 200 150 200 150 200 150 200 150 200 200 200
ADMIN / CONTR 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
CONTAINER MANAGEMENT CHARGES 94 94 129 129 94 129 94 129 94 129 94 129 129 129
DO Fee / BL 575 575 575 575 575 575 575 575 575 575 575 575 575 575
DPW D/O CREATION CHARGE 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE 276.38 552.90 276.38 552.90 276.38 552.90 276.38 552.90 552.90 552.90
EMERGENCY GEAR CHARGES  FOR ONLY OOG CARGO ( FR/OT OOG ) 
@AED625/CONTR 625 625 625 625

Import Detention Tariff  General containers 
Days

20'STD 40'HC
1 to 5 day. FREE FREE
6th to 10th day ( NEXT 5DAYS ) /day 300 600
11 th to 15th day ( NEXT 5 DAYS ) /day 400 800
16th day onwards / day 800 1600

Import Detention Tariff:  Special Equipment 
Days

20'OT/FR/RF 40'OT/FR/RF
first 3 days FREE FREE
04th to 10th day /day 400 800
11 th to 15th day  /day 800 1600
16th day onwards /day 1600 3200

Import Detention Tariff : REEFER
Days

20'OT/FR/RF 40'OT/FR/RF
first 3 days FREE FREE
04th to 10th day /day 400 800
11- 15th day /day 800 1600
16th day onwards / day 1600 3200

In Local Currency ( AED ) 

In Local Currency ( AED ) 

In Local Currency ( AED ) 

In Local Currency ( AED ) 

Charge Head


